

M/K/Sy 3105/I Const. of Road from Bengo

SC Madalle schu/se Pachins to Bengo

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Barahman Tolga Agreement 10-217/SBD/444

Const. cost - 8610118

Maint. cost - 927600

SUB-DIVISION

APARIA

Total 9537127 =

SIKTI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence - 20.01.22

Date of Completion - 19.10.22

2589

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Benga Middle					
School to Sachin to Benga					
Brahman Tola.					
Agency:- M/s Riya Enterprises.					
Agreement -217/SBD/MMG SY/2021-22					
Date of start -20/01/22					
Date of completion -19/10/2022					
Reabstract of stn on A/c Bill					
① P/v & fixing working					
benchmark - do - do - E/I					
Qty vide TMB, P-29					
1.0 km @ Rs 4026.08/Km = Rs 4026.00					
② P/v & fixing Reference					
pillar - do - do - E/I					
Qty vide TMB, P-29					
1.0 km @ Rs 1842.44/Km = Rs 1842.00					
③ cleaning & grubbing					
- do - do - E/I					
Qty vide TMB, P-29					
0.30 ha @ Rs 52970.33/Ha = Rs 15891.00					
/					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Providing Prime Coat (ss-1)					
Qty vide TMB, P-31					
3787.50 m ² @ Rs 42.11/m ² = Rs 159492.0					
(21) P/v Track coat - do - E/s					
3787.50 m ² @ Rs 14.37/m ² = Rs 54426.00					
(22) P/v Mss - do - do - E/s					
Qty vide TMB, P-31					
3787.50 m ² @ Rs 204.99/m ² = Rs 776400.0					
(23) P/v mofre of com fore -					
Qty vide TMB, P-31					
4 nos @ Rs 606.28 Each = Rs 2425.00					
(24) Providing boundary pillars					
- do - do - E/s					
Qty vide TMB, P-32					
48.00 nos @ Rs 504.11 Each = Rs 24197.00					
(25) P/v Traffic Sign					
Qty vide TMB, P-32					
- 6 Nos @ Rs 4674.36 Each = Rs 28046.00					
4 nos @ 5157.54 Each = Rs 20630.00					
4 nos @ 4548.98 Each = Rs 18196.00					
(26) P/v Road marking					
Qty vide TMB, P-32					
200.0 m ² @ Rs 721.95/m ² = Rs 144390.0					
(27) Planting of trees.					
Qty vide TMB, P-32					
100 Nos @ Rs 842.62 Each = Rs 84262.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) P/M cable duct across the road — do — do — E/S					
Qty wide TMS, P-32					
30.0m @ Rs 875.04/m = Rs					26251.00
(29) P/M & placing identification sign board,					
Qty wide TMS, P-32					
1 No. @ Rs 11410.16 Each = Rs					11410.00
(30) P/M & fixing Logo of project,					
Qty wide TMS, P-32					
4 nos @ Rs 11002.30 Each = Rs					44009.00
Total = Rs					7323514.00

Add 12% GST —	(+)	Rs 878821.00
Add 1% cess —	(+)	Rs 73235.00
		= Rs 9275570.00
Add S. Fee —	(+)	Rs 91271.00
		= Rs 8366841.00
Less 1.11% as per agreement = Rs		92872.00
		= Rs 8273969.00
Less previous payment (—) = Rs		580000.00
(wide TMS P-32 Rs 6705669 + Rs 874331)		
Net Amt = Rs		693969.00

Indra
905/2005
JE

09.05.25
RC

Continuation